Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal

Plass Navn

Gutter 13 ar
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35

DNS

DNS
Antall

Johannes Dale

Harald @ygard

Herman Dramdal Borge
Vetle Nergard

Martin Steimler

Sivert Jeere Stavik
Kristoffer Bovard Rgnning
Petter Austberg Bjgrn
Martin Bjgrndalen Mathisen
Sigurd Ringen

Vetle @versveen Mobekk
Sebastian Sundet Flaen
Sondre Estenstad Bjgrsland
Steffen Solhaug Saeter
Henrik Sverdrup

Kenneth Ruud

Mathias Stampe

Magnus Horten

Tobias Foss

Tormod Frengstad

Oscar Lillemoen
Aleksander Lyngen
Niklas Gamst Schjerven
Bjagrn Georg Riksaasen
Vegard Hem Johansen
Per Olav Broback

Klubb

Fet SK
Skrautval IL
Svene IL
Hernes IL
Hernes IL
Snghetta IL
Bjerke IL Ski
Alvdal IL
Simostranda IL
Bjerke IL Ski
Hernes IL

Oslo SSL
Hernes IL

Os IL

Dombas IL
Simostranda IL
Drammen Strong
OsIL

Vingrom IL
Kvikne SSL
Simostranda IL
Dombas IL
Simostranda IL
Vaga IL
Stor-Elvdal SK
Baekkelagets SK

Henrik Williams Bjerke IL Ski
Henrik Skofsrud Brumund IF
Martin Fuglum Tynset IF
Ingvar Owren Vingrom IL
Hans Christian Bakken Hernes IL
Eirik Levholm Bakken Stor-Elvdal SK
Torkil Huuse Lagmandsveen  Brumund IF
Nicolai Karlsen Tynset IF
Jacob Hundevadt Dahl Dombas IL
Sondre Graven Trondsgéard Folldal IF
Kristian Klgvstad Alvdal IL

37 Pameldte: 37

eTiming versjon 3.0

Offisiell liste

Startnr

634
630
604
636
613
626
624
627
619
615
605
635
608
638
631
616
637
632
621
618
609
610
614
623
620
633
622
629
628
617
606
603
612
602
625
607
611

Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010

Tidsinfo

Startende: 35

06.03.2010 16:24:36

Tid

15:52
16:25
16:30
16:40
17:00
17:08
17:10
17:34
17:42
18:00
18:04
18:12
18:14
18:26
18:35
19:02
19:11
19:27
19:36
19:36
19:42
19:46
19:50
20:07
20:11
20:11
20:21
20:31
20:54
21:00
21:04
22:34
22:43
24:23
24:55

Lapstid

15:22
14:25
15:30
16:10
16:30
15:08
15:40
16:04
15:42
17:00
16:34
14:12
16:44
15:26
16:35
16:02
15:41
15:57
15:36
16:36
15:42
16:46
18:20
16:07
16:41
17:41
17:21
17:31
16:54
18:00
18:34
20:34
19:43
21:23
22:55

Tillegg

(0-1)
(2-2)
(1-1)
(1-0)
(1-0)
(2-2)
(2-1)
(1-2)
G-1)
(1-1)
(2-1)
(4-4)
(2-1)
(4-2)
(2-2)
(3-3)
-4
(4-3)
(4-4)
3-3)
(3-5)
3-3)
(0-3)
(4-4)
(2-5)
-2
3-3)
(4-2)
(4-4)
(2-4)
(2-3)
(2-2)
(2-4)
(3-3)
(1-3)

0

0

Premier: 1

Side:1



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal

Plass Navn

Gutter 14 ar
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31
DNS
Antall

Anders Slydal

Steinar Valbg

Vebjgrn Sgderberg Nyhus
Jonas Holth Karlsen
Emil Neby

Jens Petter Toresen
Simen Kleven

Andreas Koppergard
Mattis Haug

Martin Klgvstad

Vetle Lgchting

Amund Ringnes Gjelten
Andreas Kjeverud Eggen
Audun Rge

Pal-Kristian Storinset
Even Dahlen Granrud
Sondre Johannessen
@yvind Lajord Oppegard
Even Sagosen Smeby
Sindre Fjellheim Jorde
Sverre Ryland Glomnes
Thomas Myking Rinvik
Hakon Falldalen
Kristoffer Jonsson
Henrik Naess

Sondre Rgsbak Stramsgyen
Aleksander Morsund Karlsen

Torgal Hermann Floden
Edvard Raddum Skaug

Klubb

Oslo SSL
Drangedal IL
Simostranda IL
Simostranda IL
Baerums Skiklub
Baekkelagets SK
Simostranda IL
Lier IL

Fet SK

Alvdal IL
Sarskogbygda IL
Vingelen IL
Hernes IL
Alvdal IL

Kvikne SSL
Hernes IL
Simostranda IL
Bjerke IL Ski
Bevern, IL
Asker SK

Fet SK

Bjerke IL Ski
Bjerke IL Ski
Vingrom IL
Bjerke IL Ski
Tynset IF

Lier IL
Trysilgutten IL
Tretten SSL

Anton Emanuel Kristiansen Asnes SSL

Hékon Clausen Brumund IF

Magne Harborg Raros IL
32 Pameldte: 32

eTiming versjon 3.0

Offisiell liste

Startnr

645
668
648
654
642
652
665
661
656
672
644
653
647
669
643
666
662
660
663
670
650
667
641
658
657
664
659
649
651
655
671
646
Startende: 31

06.03.2010 16:24:36

Tidsinfo

Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010

Tid

14:50
14:51
15:23
15:46
15:47
15:48
16:05
16:08
16:25
16:34
16:38
16:38
16:41
16:55
17:04
17:06
17:09
17:09
17:11
17:13
17:26
17:31
17:33
18:12
18:16
18:22
18:32
18:52
18:55
20:41
21:49

Lapstid

13:50
13:51
13:53
14:46
14:47
14:48
13:35
14:08
13:55
15:04
14:08
15:08
14:41
14:55
14:34
15:06
13:39
15:39
14:11
13:43
15:26
15:01
15:33
14:12
15:16
15:52
15:32
16:52
14:55
16:41
18:49

Tillegg

(1-1)
(0-2)
(0-3)
(2-0)
(1-1)
(2-0)
(2-3)
(2-2)
(2-3)
(1-2)
(4-1)
(1-2)
G-1)
(2-2)
(3-2)
(2-2)
(4-3)
(1-2)
3-3)
(5-2)
(2-2)
(2-3)
(1-3)
(4-4)
(3-3)
(2-3)
3-3)
(1-3)
(3-5)
(3-5)
(2-4)

0

Premier: 1

Side:2



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal  Offisiell liste Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tidsinfo Tid Lapstid Tillegg
Jenter 13 ar
1 Liv Kleiv Simostranda IL 685 17:21 15:51 (2-1)
2 Dorte Narum Brumund IF 690 17:36 16:06 (2-1)
3 Silje Glgtheim Rgaros IL 686 17:38 16:08 (1-2)
4 Maja Arnekleiv Dombas IL 682 17:45 15:45 (3-1)
5 Kristina Skjevdal Raros IL 691 17:52 14:52 (2-4)
6 Ingrid Grue Kvikne SSL 688 18:13 15:43 (3-2)
7 Johanne Killi Dombas IL 677 18:45 17:15 (2-1)
8 Emilie Melas Drangedal IL 681 18:55 17:25 (1-2)
9 Synne Nesse Fet SK 680 18:56 18:26 (2-0)
10 Margit Sgrensen Fet SK 683 19:00 17:30 (2-1)
11 Mathea Tofte Vingrom IL 689 19:01 17:31 (0-3)
12 Stine Eggen Persson Vingrom IL 692 19:19 17:19 (2-2)
13 Synne Flotten Rennebu IL 687 20:15 16:45 (2-5)
14 Hilde Kristine Pettersen Vestre Trysil IL 693 21:43 19:13 (2-3)
15 Trude Livoll Vingelen IL 675 21:49 17:49 (4-4)
16 Marie Kvistad Vee Simostranda IL 678 22:03 19:03 (2-4)
17 Mari Buttingsrud Aas-Eng Vingelen IL 684 22:18 19:18 (4-2)
18 Tiril Ruud Braten Ullensaker SK 694 23:26 18:56 (5-4)
DNS Elianna Brgste Ngrstegard Dombas IL 679 0
DNS Kari Velstad Simostranda IL 676 0
DNS Ida Lien Simostranda IL 695 0
Antall 21 Pameldte: 21 Startende: 18 Premier: 1

eTiming versjon 3.0 06.03.2010 16:24:36 Side:3



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal  Offisiell liste Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tidsinfo Tid Lapstid Tillegg
Jenter 14 ar
1 Andrea Skeide Bakke Starheim IL 699 16:07 15:07 (1-1)
2 Marit @stvang Vingelen IL 698 16:43 15:43 (1-1)
3 Kristine Haugen Linderud Dombas IL 712 16:59 14:29 (3-2)
3 Eline Grue Kvikne SSL 713 16:59 14:59 (4-0)
5 Malin @stbye Hernes IL 702 17:01 16:01 (2-0)
6 Mari Sverdrup Dombas IL 703 17:03 14:33 (2-3)
7 Mathilde Hustoft Asker SK 704 17:05 16:05 (0-2)
8 Turi Thoresen Alvdal IL 701 17:06 15:36 (0-3)
8 Synne Marie Tvenge Skrautval IL 710 17:06 15:36 (1-2)
8 Anette Heldal Badalen IF 707 17:06 16:06 (0-2)
11 Anette Grgnhovd Fossen Simostranda IL 709 17:11 15:11 (1-3)
12 Anitra Vognild Bjerke IL Ski 706 17:48 15:18 (3-2)
13 Anna Seeter Rgros IL 716 18:16 16:46 (3-0)
14 Cathrine Bang Asker SK 700 18:45 16:15 (2-3)
15 Anne Katrine Tgnset Rgros IL 711 18:54 16:24 (3-2)
16 Selma @fsthus Gravir Asker SK 708 18:56 16:56 (4-0)
17 Mariann Hellne Rasen Bjerke IL Ski 715 19:25 16:55 (1-4)
18 Marianne Trgen Plassgard Alvdal IL 714 20:36 18:06 (2-3)
19 Silje Marie @wre Asnes SSL 717 23:14 19:14 (4-4)
DNF Ingvild Bergseth Nittedal SSL 705 0
Antall 20 Pameldte: 20 Startende: 20 Premier: 1
eTiming versjon 3.0 06.03.2010 16:24:36 Side:4



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal  Offisiell liste Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tidsinfo Tid Lapstid Tillegg
Jenter 15 ar

1 Christine Kjustad Fet SK 729 20:38 20:08 (2-0)

2 Line Sjaheim Dstre Toten Skilag 727 21:23 20:53 (0-1)

3 Guro Lintho Ruud Fet SK 732 21:35 20:35 (0-2)

4 Maren Nenseter Bo SSL 733 21:37 20:07 (2-1)

5 Kristin Bugge Lyche Baerums Skiklub 722 21:38 20:38 (1-1)

6 Ida Emilie Herfoss Drangedal IL 720 21:49 20:19 (1-2)

7 Mathilde Rgnning Simostranda IL 734 21:53 19:23 (1-4)

8 Aste Seetre Liberg Trysilgutten IL 724 22:00 21:30 (1-0)

9 Nikoline Asdgl Baerums Skiklub 721 22:07 20:37 (1-2)

10 Anna Emilie Kant Hernes IL 730 22:46 20:16 (3-2)

11 Nicole Brouwer Rgaros IL 736 24:32 24:02 (0-1)

12 Ingvild Nesteby Vingelen IL 726 25:14 22:14 (4-2)

13 Eldbjgrg Narum Brumund IF 725 26:10 22:10 (4-4)

14 Silje Kristin Rgsbak Asnes SSL 731 26:16 25:46 (0-1)

15 Elisabeth Rgnning Storli Kvikne SSL 723 27:04 24:34 (3-2)

DNS Nina Tuveng Os IL 728 0

DNS Elin Gustavsen Brumund IF 735 0

Antall 17 Pameldte: 17 Startende: 15 Premier: 1

eTiming versjon 3.0 06.03.2010 16:24:36 Side:5



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal  Offisiell liste Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tidsinfo Tid Lapstid Tillegg
Jenter 16 ar
1 Karoline Naess Bjerke IL Ski 748 19:23 18:53 (2-0)
2 Heidi Myrberg Landrg Fet SK 743 19:59 19:29 (0-1)
3 Kristin Hjelstuen Oslo SSL 750 20:12 18:42 (0-3)
4 Marie Ngrstebg Svene IL 759 20:20 18:50 (2-1)
5 Synne Lindemark Asker SK 739 20:21 20:21 (0-0)
6 Sigrid Bilstad Neraasen Vingrom IL 749 20:59 19:29 (2-1)
7 Karianne Eggen Persson Vingrom IL 758 21:08 20:08 (1-1)
8 Katarina Berg Hernes IL 756 21:43 21:13 (0-1)
9 Mathilde Johnsdatter Guldvik Vingrom IL 746 21:59 20:29 (1-2)
10 Mari Stenvold Wik Rgaros IL 747 22:12 20:12 (3-1)
11 Kristine Vognild Bjerke IL Ski 760 22:19 20:19 (2-2)
12 Andrea Boutera Fet SK 755 22:24 20:24 (2-2)
13 Elinor Henriksen Nittedal SSL 751 22:39 21:39 (2-0)
14 Hege Kne Galden Raros IL 744 22:52 19:52 (2-4)
15 Kristin Sandeggen Alvdal IL 753 23:09 19:09 (3-5)
16 Sofie Rostad Gjerdrum IL 740 23:11 22:11 (1-1)
17 Julie Sgnsteby Flaagen Sgndre Al Sportsklubb 757 23:26 21:56 (1-2)
18 Ingrid Mork Nygard Heddal IL 754 23:47 22:47 (1-1)
19 Stine Pstbye Hernes IL 741 24:01 22:31 (0-3)
20 Marit Bjerkreim Fossum IF 742 24:06 21:36 (3-2)
21 Sissel Slaastad Gjerdrum IL 752 24:11 21:41 (1-4)
DNS Frieda Trones Lieungh Nittedal SSL 745 0
Antall 22 Pameldte: 22 Startende: 21 Premier: 1

eTiming versjon 3.0 06.03.2010 16:24:36 Side:6



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal

Plass Navn

Gutter 15 ar
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32
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Antall

Henrik Noras Bergel
Havard Petterson
Asbjgrn Madsstuen
Anders Brekke Nilsen
Georg Dotzler

Sindre Smestu Holm
Martin Bartveit
Sondre Bollum

Carl Jgrgen Sundet Flaen
Sebastian Nyvoll

Ole Andreas Flotten
Frikk Hald Andersen
Emil Bakken

Marcus Fjeldheim
Henrik Aslesen
Kristian Grue

Amund Owren

Daniel Stenseeth Eide
Jakob Hanserud

Vemund Christoffersen Horten

Jens Bredde Vig

Erik Gjellan Bjerkevoll
Steinar Riksaasen
Nicolai Hartsang Seetvedt
Eirik Bakken

Esten Nicolai Wgien
Mikkel Solbakken

Pal Marius Nesse
Johan Stamer Ekerholt
Geir Brynhildsvoll
Alexander Koch
Marius Enget

Lars Gunnar Skjevdal
Simen Sgnsteby

Klubb

Asker SK

Dstre Toten Skilag
Oslo SSL

Bevern, IL
Fossum IF
Rennebu IL

Geilo IL

@stre Toten Skilag
Oslo SSL

Fossum IF
Rennebu IL

Asker SK

@stre Toten Skilag
Lier IL

Fet SK

Gjerdrum IL
Vingrom IL

Asker SK

Asker SK

Os IL

Drammen Strong
Baekkelagets SK
Vaga IL
Baekkelagets SK
OsIL

Asker SK
Sgrskogbygda IL
Fet SK

Asker SK

Raros IL
Drangedal IL
Alvdal IL

Raros IL

@stre Toten Skilag

Ole Thomas Hummelvoll TrganOs IL

Erling Tofte

Andreas Halkjelsvik Mjgs
Henrik Jgrgensen
Sveinung Aas

Vingrom IL
Fossum IF
Ullensaker SK
Ullensaker SK

39 Pameldte: 39

eTiming versjon 3.0

Offisiell liste

Startnr

768
780
793
776
766
800
784
767
773
789
797
783
77
779
772
798
769
786
774
790
791
775
795
792
799
801
794
778
763
796
764
765
788
782
771
787
781
785
770

Tidsinfo

Startende: 32

06.03.2010 16:24:36

Tid

22:17
22:50
22:56
23:10
23:21
23:22
23:24
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:41
23:55
24:02
24:15
24:23
24:25
24:40
24:45
24:51
25:04
25:26
25:53
25:58
26:12
26:20
26:38
26:39
27:04
27:25
28:35
28:36
31:58

Lapstid

21:17
21:50
21:56
21:10
21:51
22:22
20:54
22:00
22:30
23:00
21:11
21:25
22:02
21:15
22:23
23:25
23:40
24:15
23:21
25:04
23:56
22:53
23:28
23:12
25:50
25:08
24:09
24:34
24:55
26:05
27:06
28:58

Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010

Tillegg

(0-2)
(1-1)
(2-0)
G-1)
(2-1)
(1-1)
-2
(1-2)
(2-0)
(1-0)
(1-4)
3-2)
(1-3)
(2-4)
(0-4)
(1-1)
(2-0)
(1-0)
(1-2)
(0-0)
(2-1)
(2-4)
(2-3)
(3-3)
(1-0)
(3-0)
-2
-2
(2-3)
3-2)
(0-3)
(4-2)

0

0

Premier: 1

Side:7



Resultatliste

@stlandsmesterskapet - Normal

Plass Navn

Gutter 16 ar
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DNS
DNS
Antall

Amund Iversen Gausemel
Yngve Carlson Graberg

Vemund Ravnsborg Gurigard

Vebjgrn Evjen

Aslak Nenseter

Anders Heldal

Didrik Maltun

Knut Fredrik Lundberg
Havard Nymoen

Emil Skjelstad

Per Buttingsrud Aas-Eng
Henrik Sagosen Smeby
Eskil Fladsrud

Marius Borge Heir
Kristian Andre Aalerud
Sebastian Torgersen
Lars Habostad

Marius Haugum

Bard @stvang

Sindre Aas

Trond Hakon Trondsen
Eivind Falun
Aleksander Storsveen
Henrik Gifstad

Henrik Evensen

Henrik Hauge

Johan Grundnes
Christian Nylende Sarlie
Ole-Marius Germundson
Lars Kristian Skantze
Adrian Brager

Gaute Kvistad Vee
Petter Solberg

Erlend Skattum
Asbjgrn Olsen

Asmund Heir

Jargen Stenhammer
Magnus Fossgard
Magnus Lodding
@ystein Storsveen
Vegard Leirvik

Klubb

Vingrom IL
Dombas IL
Vingrom IL

Lier IL

Bg SSL
Badalen IF
Fossum IF
Vingrom IL
Vingelen IL
Ostre Toten Skilag
Vingelen IL
Bevern, IL

@stre Toten Skilag
Fossum IF
Baerums Skiklub
Baekkelagets SK
Oslo SSL
Baerums Skiklub
Vingelen IL
Baekkelagets SK
Nittedal SSL
Oslo SSL
Sgrskogbygda IL
Oslo SSL

Bjerke IL Ski
Baerums Skiklub
Nittedal SSL
Bgdalen IF

Oslo SSL
Fossum IF

Oslo SSL
Simostranda IL
Oslo SSL
Fossum IF
Trysilgutten IL
Oslo SSL
Gjerdrum IL
Baekkelagets SK
Fossum IF
Nordbygda/Laten Ski
Baerums Skiklub

Georg Fossum Holden Bjerke IL Ski
Elias Schirmer Raphael Baerums Skiklub
Espen Olstad Brumund IF
Fredrik Hovland Bgdalen IF
Sondre Narjord Os IL

46 Pameldte: 46

eTiming - www.emit.no

Offisiell liste

Startnr

830
829
813
848
816
833
841
824
843
836
822
838
820
814
827
847
810
845
807
815
817
806
804
831
846
808
821
844
812
811
837
825
826
819
828
805
823
809
834
840
842
818
832
835
839
849

Stormoegga Skiarena 06.03.2010

Tidsinfo

Startende: 44

06.03.2010 16:24:36

Tid

20:42
21:04
21:24
21:27
21:38
21:43
21:48
22:00
22:23
22:38
22:41
22:43
22:46
22:53
23:03
23:03
23:13
23:20
23:31
23:31
23:37
23:37
23:44
23:46
24:04
24:12
24:20
24:21
24:49
24:55
24:56
24:56
25:13
25:13
25:15
25:25
25:37
25:42
25:56
25:59
26:07
26:10
27:02
28:48

Lapstid

20:12
20:04
20:24
20:27
20:38
20:43
21:18
21:00
20:23
21:38
21:11
21:13
21:46
20:53
21:03
21:33
21:43
21:50
20:31
22:31
21:37
21:37
22:14
21:16
22:04
22:12
23:20
22:51
23:19
22:55
23:26
23:26
23:13
23:43
23:45
21:55
23:07
22:12
23:26
24:29
23:07
23:10
23:32
26:18

Tillegg

(1-0)
(0-2)
(2-0)
(1-1)
(2-0)
(1-1)
(1-0)
(1-1)
(1-3)
(2-0)
(1-2)
(1-2)
(1-1)
(2-2)
-1
(3-0)
(2-1)
(2-1)
3-3)
(0-2)
(1-3)
(1-3)
(2-1)
(3-2)
(1-3)
(1-3)
(2-0)
(2-1)
(0-3)
(1-3)
(1-2)
(2-1)
-1
(2-1)
(2-1)
(2-5)
-2
(5-2)
(4-1)
(1-2)
(4-2)
(3-3)
(4-3)
(2-3)

0

0

Premier: 1

Side:8



